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i e B B0 54 48108 585049 Mo E OEE BK
SIMESH: 101184 BB R%E BAE HKK
% 0 B #e 1153%) & BT #0:2387 BRE:20%

8& 27 BB SHEDHEE JIRLIICEEHY
XECER2 0 UADRRICEEHYELT,

FI EEBES MU RNE Elw FERH 98 m FE S0E WEE V-7

1 22 XA06455 & B 602.966 9°15'30" 1085.447 Z#HH HE AE 1
2 20 XA10395 & BC 549.875 8°27'18" 1083.924 % B Il B8 1
3 21 XA12026 ¢ DC 549.875 8°3115" 1075.550 % & 4MII 58A 1
4 22 XA06426 & BW 602.966 9°20'52" 1075.062 F#HHE HE AE 1
5 22 XA06672 & G 602.966 9°20'53" 1075.029 #EBHE HE AE 1
6 22 XA06390 ¢ B 602.966 9°23'13" 1070.576 J#H HE BE 1
7 21 XA12630 % BC 526.267 8°12'59" 1067.515 % 2B N M7 1
8 22 XA06660 ¢ B 602.966 9°3335" 1051.227 W#H HE BE 1
9 22 XA06508 ¢ BC 602.966 9°3337" 1051.166 W#H HE ABE 1
10 20 XA10310 ¢ BC 549.875 8°45'51" 1045.687 %% B 4MII 58P 1
11 22 XA06737 & B 602.966 9°40'34" 1038.583 F#H HE BE 1
12 21 XA12417 & BC 525.793 8°26'34" 1037.955 % B JIE Z=if 1 M
13 22 XA06473 ¢ BC 602.966 9°42'06" 1035.846 F#H HE BEE 1
14 22 XA06622 ¢ B 602.966 9°42'11" 1035.698 W#EM HE BE 1
15 20 XA03735 ¢ BC 627.954 10°06'53" 1034.720 = B 2MH. RIEHFEES 1
16 20 XA12912 & BC 543.713 8°45'45" 1034.166 Z#H +H #HE 1
17 22 XA02052 ¢ BC 635.755 10°1514" 1033.356 B 7 &HA& S 1
18 22 XA06446 ¢ BC 602.966 9°4338" 1033.125 Z#H HE EE 1
19 22 XA11328 ¢ BCW  636.369 10°16'00" 1033.066 7A L KHEAZFEMHT 1
20 22 XA06772 % BC 602.966 9°43'41" 1033.036 #H HE BE 1
21 22 XA06706 & BC 602.966 9°44'33" 1031.504 F#H HE BE 1
22 22 XA06736 % BC 602.966 9°44'37" 1031.388 m#H HE BE 1
23 22 XA11058 ¢ CHO  636.369 10°19'44" 1026.843 7H AL KEFZEHEF 1
24 21 XA05211 & CHO  636.369 10°19'45" 1026.815 7 AL KEFZEHT 1
25 22 XA06717 ¢ BW 602.966 9°47'30" 1026.325 F#H HE BE 1
26 21 XA05186 ¢ BC 636.369 10°20'33" 1025.491 7#AlE KHEZEHT 1
27 21 XA05195 & CHO  636.369 10°22'43" 1021.924 7H AL KEFZEHF 1
28 22 XA13657 o B 652.970 10°38'58" 1021.916 #£ R 2l AF 1
29 22 XA13480 ¢ B 657.087 10°43'04" 1021.803 #£ R WE X7 1
30 22 XA05370 ¢ DC 562.667 9°1136" 1020.063 % & B & 1
31 22 XA11014 ¢ CHOW 636.369 10°24'44" 1018.625 7H AL KEFEHET 1
32 21 XA05173 ¢ RC 636.369 10°25'09" 1017.946 7 AlE KHAFEHT 1
33 22 XA13941 % BC 669.204 10°57'26" 1017.904 #2&2 R & £ 1
34 22 XA13668 o B 679.943 11°08'53" 1016.535 #2 R EE & 1
35 20 XA06730 ¢ BC 635.755 10°25'32" 1016.341 B 7 &HA KB 1 M
36 21 XA04915 ¢ B 633.514 10°23'53" 1015.437 A&iZhH @EH—F 1 M



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
A7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
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59
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61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

22 XA11217
22 XA02024
22 XA03587
22 XA06898
22 XA11178
22 XA01974
21 XA05055
21 XA05005
19 XB08316
22 XA14735
15 XA18297
22 XA08970
22 XA14753
22 XA14506
22 XA14601
22 XA06373
21 XA05398
22 XA11061
21 XA09911
22 XA13039
22 XA09380
21 XA00082
21 XA01348
21 XAQ09275
22 XA06307
21 XA00204
20 XA11196
22 XA06422
22 XA12780
22 XA12494
22 XA10137
21 XA14184
20 XA06702
22 XA11373
20 XA10427
22 XA06160
22 XAQ3577
22 XA06627
21 XA02311
22 XA06409
22 XA06885
21 XA08906
21 XA00320
22 XA06515
22 XA11047

Q40 Q Q Q Q4o 4o 40 4o 4o 40 Q 4o 4o Q Q4o Q 4o 40 40 4o 40 Q 4o 4o Q 40 Q Q 40 Q Q Ho 4o 40 Q 4o 4o 40 40 4o +Ho

CHO
BC
DBC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

BC
BLK
BC

BC
BC
RC
BW

BC
BC
BCW

BC
DC

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BP
CHO
BCW

BC
BC
BCW

BCWP
CHO

636.369
635.755
623.956
602.966
636.369
625.682
636.369
636.369
666.818
666.818
525.793
600.267
666.818
666.818
666.818
602.966
636.369
636.369
652.970
637.022
602.967
602.966
596.261
625.898
602.966
602.966
602.966
602.966
629.000
626.603
593.473
632.928
635.755
636.369
549.875
549.875
623.956
602.966
591.014
602.966
602.966
623.985
602.966
602.966
636.369

10°27'26"
10°27'47"
10°17'11"
9°56'42"
10°29'57"
10°22'18"
10°33'45"
10°33'49"
11°04'12"
11°04'23"
8°4416"
9°58'54"
11°05'33"
11°05'34"
11°05'43"
10°02'10"
10°39'06"
10°39'34"
10°56'26"
10°4102"
10°06'46"
10°07'03"
10°01'03"
10°31'02"
10°09'50"
10°10'00"
10°10"14"
10°10'26"
10°37'45"
10735'24"
10°02'08"
10°4210"
10°45'33"
10°46'56"

9°19'07"
9°19'09"

10°35'04"
10°13'43"
10°02'48"
10°16'01"
10°16'07"
10°37'41"
10°16'32"
10°16'36"
10°5112"

1014.242
1012.698
1010.974
1010.501
1010.189
1005.434
1004.132
1004.027
1003.941
1003.665
1002.912
1002.282
1001.905
1001.881
1001.655
1001.328
995.726
995.001
994.724
993.742
993.738
993.272
992.032
991.862
988.739
988.468
988.091
987.767
986.279
986.155
985.617
985.614
984.826
983.670
983.472
983.412
982.505
982.483
980.447
978.815
978.656
978.519
977.994
977.888
977.225
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82
83
84
85
36
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

22 XA11103
22 XA09730
22 XA11238
22 XA08953
22 XA11390
21 XA08918
22 XA00896
22 XA06879
21 XA01361
21 XA09795
21 XA11959
22 XA14261
22 XA14596
22 XA00991
22 XA00952
21 XA05245
21 XA15430
22 XA00792
22 XA14756
20 XA00343
21 XA05289
22 XA06575
22 XA11194
22 XA10386
22 XA10008
22 XA06395
21 XA16527
22 XA06171
22 XA00888
21 XA14134
21 XA10567
22 DA18319
21 XAQ5457
22 XA14571
22 XA03265
21 XA00226
21 XA03625
22 XA06718
22 XA09591
20 XA00312
21 XA00397
22 XA00958
22 XA12582
22 XA15154
21 XA03398

Q40 Q40 Q Q Ho 40 Q| Q Ho Q4 Q Q Q 4o 40 4o Q 4o/ 40 Ho 40 Q40 4o 40 Q40 Q 40 Q40 40 Q Q| Q 4o 4o 40| 40 4o 4o +Ho

BCW
BCW
BC

CHO

BCW

DCW
BW
DC

DC
CHO
BC

BC
BCWP

CHO
BC

BCP
BC
BC
BC

BC
WM
DCW
OHC

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BCWP

BW
BC
BC

636.369
582.618
636.369
600.267
636.369
623.985
627.954
602.966
596.261
657.087
549.875
660.317
666.818
627.954
627.954
636.369
624.953
615.305
666.818
555.839
636.369
602.966
636.369
555.839
587.447
602.966
615.327
549.875
627.954
639.778
679.943
625.898
636.369
666.818
629.891
602.966
666.818
602.966
602.966
555.839
602.966
627.954
628.921
657.087
600.267

10°5117"
9°56'34"
10°51'48"
10°14'59"
10°52'18"
10°39'50"
10°44'02"
10°19'00"
10°13'57"
11°17'04"

9°27'11"

11°2110"
11°30'31"
10°50'18"
10°50°21"
10°59'59"
10°50'01"
10°41'26"
11°35'34"
9°40'01"
11°05'22"
10°31'03"
1°07'51"
9743'25"
10°1717"
10°33'40"
10°46'45"
9738'04"
11°0017"
11°12'51"
11°56'33"
10°59'48"
1n°12'57"
11°45"18"
11°06'48"
10°39'23"
11°48'20"
10°41113"
10°4117"

9°5122"

1074134

11°1113"

11°13"18"
11°43'56"
10°4413"

977.100
976.619
976.325
976.070
975.577
975.231
975.033
974.096
971.188
970.491
969.484
969.392
965.680
965.637
965.563
964.220
961.442
959.266
958.669
958.316
956.419
955.496
952.862
952.731
951.665
951.551
951.413
951.232
951.037
950.847
948.912
948.617
945.640
945.438
944.647
943.043
941.390
940.347
940.249
939.923
939.834
935.546
934.087
933.451
931.779
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127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

22 XA00520
22 XA13127
20 XA10370
22 XA11083
22 XA06172
22 XA06673
22 XA004T77
22 XA14820
22 XA00146
22 XAQ08272
22 XA06751
22 XA11362
21 XA13320
21 XA10376
18 XY01229
20 XA01957
22 XA09119
22 XA11316
21 XA02333
21 XA08868
22 XA08991
22 XA12237
22 XA08037
21 XA00064
21 XA13532
22 XA12340
21 XA00295
21 XA13040
22 XA12422
22 XA08176
22 XA11165
21 XA16570
22 XA15145
22 XA00668
21 XA00431
22 XA11049
21 XA09759
20 XA09166
21 XA15534
22 XA00100
21 XA08995
21 XA15523
22 XA06152
22 XA14879
22 XA08742

Q4o X AQ XN QY 40 X 40 X 4o X 4o Jo Q Ho QA A X A XY XY QY o H0 QY H QXY QY H Ho X 4 QY Ho G Ho o Ho

BC
BC

BC

BCWP

BW
BC

BC
BCWP
BC

BC

BC

DC
BC

BC
CHO
BC
BC
BC

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

BC
BC

BW
BC
BW
BCW
BC
BC
BC

625.898 11
633.514 11

549.875 9°

636.369 11

602.966 10
625.898 11

666.818 12°
623.985 11°
602.255 10°
602.966 10°
636.369 11°

628.926 11

669.204 12°
626.603 11°
652.970 11°
601.213 10°
636.369 11°
591.014 10°
623.985 11°
592.945 10°

632.317 11

596.261 10°
602.966 11°

635.755 11

670.074 12°
602.966 11°
565.722 10°

626.603
596.338
636.369

1
N
1

615.327 11°
652.970 12°

615.305 11

623.985 11

627.954 11°
623.956 11°
549.875 10°
666.818 12°

600.267 11

°12'46"
224"
52'49"
°26'41"
549.875 9°53'39"
513"
°16'27"
01'34"
15'38"
52'07"
53'12"
29'24"
2131
05'44"
20'59"
50'53"
55'14"
34'02"
45'35"
22'43"
49'43"
°32'59"
54'37"
03'04"
°39'49"
18'56"
05'52"
24'54"
°3413"
°00'45"
45'12"
23'45"
06'56"
"25'24"
602.966 11°
636.369 11°
657.087 12°
562.667 10°
623.956 11°

1'51"

50'21"
15'01"
30'23"
40"14"
°4138"
46'19"
42'20"
20'29"
33'28"
°18'29"

930.335
928.588
927.564
926.728
926.261
925.907
925.268
924.126
923.556
923.539
923.095
923.076
922.833
922.107
920.144
918.533
917.556
916.914
915.473
913.974
912.621
912.456
910.856
909.360
908.460
906.812
905.536
905.300
902.605
902.516
902.395
899.929
898.253
897.731
897.471
895.852
893.976
892.579
891.069
889.332
889.055
888.404
886.204
885.000
884.719
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172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

22 XA03537
22 XA13915
22 XA01205
22 XAQ7447
22 XA10722
22 XA11038
19 XA02768
22 XA06763
22 XA12777
21 XA13374
22 XA12124
22 XA12566
22 XA06744
22 XA05868
22 XA10368
21 XA02068
21 XA14529
22 XA10930
22 XA11264
22 XAQ7945
22 XA03563
22 XA05830
22 XA00716
20 XA03786
22 XA00551
21 XA10073
22 XA08848
22 XA12752
22 XA00771
22 XA04738
22 XA00487
22 XAQ7495
21 XA11446
20 XA05609
22 XA06724
22 XA13147
21 XA14170
22 XA03198
22 XA00424
21 XA05249
21 XA13542
22 XA06659
20 XY00128
21 XA00114
20 XA02940

0 Q Q4 Ho 0| Q Ho QU Ho QAU Y Ho Q40 Y QY QY Ho QAU Ho QAU Y Ho QoY QY Y Ho 40 H0 Q0 4o Q4O

BC

BCWP

CHO
BC
BC
BW
BC
BC
BC
DC
BCW

BC
BC

BC
BC

BC
BC

BC
BC
BC
BC

BCW
BC

BW

BCWP

BC
WM
BC
BC

BCW
BC
BC

623.956
669.204
620.987
602.164
599.245
636.369
565.722
602.966
629.000
628.926
634.484
628.921
602.966
526.267
555.839
591.014
639.901
636.369
636.369
591.014
623.956
525.793
615.305
627.954
621.109
660.905
596.417
629.000
615.305
562.403
625.898
602.164
577.122
623.956
602.966
633.514
632.928
629.891
625.898
636.369
635.755
602.966
636.369
602.966
626.281

1°

12

11°

"
11

12°
10°

11

n’
11°
12°
11°

11

10°
10°

11

12°
12°
12°

N

12°
10°
11°

12°
12°

N

12°
12°

N

12°

12°

12

45'30"
°3718"
42'59"
2144"
°18'33"
00'57"
40'57"
°23"12"
54'54"
56'29"
03'11"
57'54"
"28'23"
01'14"
37'57"
°20'25"
17'06"
17'12"
18'16"
°26'59"
05'33"
11'30"
56'15"
°12'54"
06'40"
53'57"
°38'51"
18'00"
02'33"
°02'01"
17'16"
°50'43"
"21'20"
°17'09"
°54'20"
°31'52"
°35'35"
°33'04"
°32'03"
°45'55"
°46'45"
°09'05"
50'38"
°11'05"
12°4217"

884.416
883.670
883.359
883.284
883.125
882.681
882.630
882.561
879.843
877.796
877.349
876.056
875.916
875.312
871.289
868.606
868.133
863.224
861.977
860.303
859.976
859.841
859.064
856.807
854.737
853.937
853.426
852.303
851.574
849.530
848.944
847.263
847.048
846.443
844.096
842.588
837.668
836.435
832.255
830.860
829.155
827.019
825.774
824.757
821.585
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217 21 XA15551 ¢ B 623.956 12°4128" 819.414 £ F BRI F= 1

218 21 XA08532 ¢ BC 615.305 12°30'57" 819.368 = R HT RS 1

219 21 XA08966 % B 627.954 12°4822" 817.258 R R 2H. RAZRREE 1

220 21 XA05044 & BC 636.369 12°58'58" 816.940 A AIX KEFZHT 1

221 22 XA06185 ¢ BW 549.875 11°18'38" 810.268 % & NIl B 1

222 22 XA05985 & B 558.949 11°37'11" 801.724 % B A HHA 1

223 20 XA07949 & BC 525.793 10°5827" 798531 % B JIE L= 1 M

224 22 XA05773 ¢ B 525.793 11°01'33" 794.789 % B JIE L= 1

225 22 XA01249 % BC 620.987 13°05'00" 791.066 = Bk EX B 1

226 22 XA05762 ¢ B 525.793 11°08'01" 787.096 % B JIE L= 1

227 22 XA09753 & BW 582.618 12°21'59" 785.217 X # F  BAE 1

228 22 XA05983 ¢ BC 558.949 11°5317" 783.628 W B HLA HA 1

229 21 XA01607 & BCP  596.417 12°4110" 783.557 ¥ LK ®HE 1

230 21 XA02312 & BC 591.014 12°35'33" 782.230 m#H M W= 1 M 20%

231 20 XA10452 & B 549.875 11°48'48" 775.783 % B 4MII 5HA 1

232 20 XA08065 % B 526.267 11°2114" 772521 % B IR #EF 1

233 20 XA10126 & BC 541.278 11°5112"  761.077 % B d)Il Bsks 1 M

234 22 XA10303 ¢ B 555.839 12°39'24" 731.944 | # HER THhH 1

235 21 XA08076 ¢ BC 555.839 12°39'31" 731.833 | # R THA 1

236 21 XA12461 ¢ BCP  525.793 12°43'59" 688.226 % ¥ JIE %=l 1
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M&E 23 KEt B SHEDH LS
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o £E 8BS M P& Bl o ERE 293% m FRiE Zh¥E WER -2
1 21 XA12417 & BC 525.793 8°26'34" 1037.955 % B I Z=if 1 M
2 20 XA06730 % BC 635.755 10°25'32" 1016.341 B8 7 &HA S 1 M
3 21 XA04915 % B 633.514 10°23'53" 1015.437 #&iZhH M@EH—F 1 M
4 22 XA01974 % BC 625.682 10°22'18" 1005.434 B 7 FEA EX 1 M
5 19 XB08316 ¢ BC 666.818 11°04'12" 1003.941 L > & &/ 40T F= 1 M
6 21 XA09911 ¢ BW 652.970 10°56'26" 994.724 #£ R 2l AdA 1 M
7 21 XA01348 ¢ BCW  596.261 10°0103" 992.032 Z=&BH /L JTAE 1 M
8 21 XA00204 & DC 602.966 10°10'00" 988.468 WEHE HE AE 1 M
9 20 XA11196 % B 602.966 10°1014" 988.091 &M HE AE 1 M
10 22 XA12780 & BC 629.000 10°37'45" 986.279 74 ilh LB H— 1 M
11 22 XA10137 ¢ BC 593.473 10°02'08" 985.617 | # H)II KB 1 M
12 21 XA14184 & BC 632.928 10°4210" 985.614 B 7 £ TS 1 M
13 20 XA06702 ¢ BP 635.755 10°45'33" 984.826 B 7 &AA KBS 1 M
14 21 XA02311 & BC 591.014 10°02'48" 980.447 W#H ~M W= 1 M
15 22 XA14261 ¢ BW 660.317 11°2110" 969.392 #2 R L& BE 1 M
16 21 XA05245 ¢ CHO  636.369 10°59'59" 964.220 7RAIE KHZFEMF 1 M



17 22 XA00792 ¢ B 615.305 10°4126" 959.266 = R HT RS 1 M
18 20 XA00343 ¢ BC 555.839 9°40°01" 958.316 = # HEn EA 1 M
19 21 XA05289 & BCWP 636.369 11°0522" 956.419 7#HAIE KMAFEHET 1 M
20 22 XA10008 ¢ B 587.447 10°17'17" 951.665 = # deA Rk 1 M
21 21 XA14134 & B 639.778 11°12'51" 950.847 B # E #EE 1 M
22 22 DA18319 & WM 625.898 10°59'48" 948.617 = Fx ER =HEiL 1 M
23 20 XA00312 & BC 555.839 9°5122" 939.923 I # HEA EA 1 M
24 22 XA00958 ¢ B 627.954 11°1113"  935.546 R R E2H. RHFEERE 1 M
25 22 XA12582 & BW 628.921 11°13'18" 934.087 “A&ih HH —if 1 M
26 22 XA15154 ¢ BC 657.087 11°43'56" 933.451 #2 R FE KT 1 M
27 22 XA00520 ¢ BC 625.898 11°12'46" 930.335 = Bk ER 3L 1 M
28 21 XA13320 & BC 628.926 11°21'31" 922.833 B o Al =E— 1 M
29 18 XY01229 ¢ BC 626.603 11°20'59" 920.144 7#iTh WA JHE 1 M
30 22 XA09119 ¢ B 601.213 10°55'14" 917.556 m#H I~E BZ 1 M
31 21 XA08868 & B 623.985 11°22'43" 913.974 = R =t = 1 M
32 22 XA08991 & BC 592.945 10°49'43" 912.621 Z¥M “E Ex 1 M
33 22 XA12237 & CHO  632.317 11°32'59" 912.456 7H“ AL BN EE 1 M
34 22 XA12340 & B 670.074 12°18'56" 906.812 7#(ZhH Lo INAZE 1 M
35 21 XA13040 & BC 565.722 10°24'54" 905.300 % & HE =L 1 M
36 22 XA08176 & BC 596.338 11°00'45" 902.516 ¥ EME i 1 M
37 21 XA16570 ¢ BC 615.327 11°23'45" 899.929 = Fx HLt B 1 M
38 20 XA09166 ¢ B 562.667 10°30'23" 892579 % B M & 1 M
39 21 XA15534 ¢ BW 623.956 11°4014" 891.069 £ d Bl F= 1 M
40 22 XA00100 & BC 623.985 11°41'38" 889.332 = & =t 32l 1 M
41 21 XA08995 & BW 627.954 11°46'19" 889.055 R Br 2H. RAHEFERE 1 M
42 22 XA01205 ¢ B 620.987 11°42'59" 883.359 = Bk EX HE 1 M
43 22 XA10722 & B 599.245 11°18'33" 883.125 R # FEE HL 1 M
44 22 XA12124 & BC 634.484 12°0311" 877.349 HAIE BEE HZ 1 M
45 21 XA14529 & BC 639.901 12°17'06" 868.133 B8 7 bl BE3A 1 M
46 22 XA11264 ¢ BC 636.369 12°18'16" 861.977 7 AlEY KHEZEHT 1 M
47 22 XA05830 ¢ BC 525.793 10°1130" 859.841 % B JIE %= 1 M
48 22 XA00551 & BC 621.109 12°06'40" 854.737 = Br HE =BA 1 M
49 21 XA10073 & BC 660.905 12°53'57" 853.937 2 R jIE F 1 M
50 22 XA07495 & S 602.164 11°50'43" 847.263 W& O Eilk 1 M
51 21 XA11446 & BW 577.122 11°2120" 847.048 % B A A 1 M
52 21 XA13542 ¢ BC 635.755 12°46'45" 829.155 B§ 7 EHA KBS 1 M
53 20 XA07949 & BC 525.793 10°58'27" 798531 % B JIIE Z=i 1 M
54 21 XA02312 & BC 591.014 12°35'33" 782.230 m#HE M W= 1 M
55 20 XA10126 & BC 541.278 11°5112"  761.077 % B )l Bsks 1 M
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